














		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей	
    	
			 
    		   Russian  ▼	


			
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand


		    
	

	


	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM

	

Part #
Description
Marking







X  





 




	
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included


All Manufacturers










	



	
Preview
	
PDF
	
Download
	
HTML
	
	Chat AI



	





	


	
 TC1810D-600M датащи(PDF) 2 Page - Productwell Precision Elect.CO.,LTD







	
	 номер детали	 TC1810D-600M
	
	подробное описание детали	 TOROID INDUCTORS 
	
	 Download	  4 Pages
	
	Scroll/Zoom	

100% 

	
	производитель	 PRODUCTWELL [Productwell Precision Elect.CO.,LTD]
	
	домашняя страница	 http://www.productwell.com
	
	Logo	 
	

		








	
 TC1810D-600M датащи(HTML) 2 Page - Productwell Precision Elect.CO.,LTD



	


	 					 







zoom in
zoom out

 

	
 2 / 4 page
l SPECIFICAL GUIDE FOR STANDARD COIL(TEST FREQ:1.0KHZ/0.25V)
PART NO
L(
μH)
At IDC=0A
DCR
(m
Ω)max
Imax
(A)
L(
μH)
At IDC max
A
(mm max)
B
(mm max)
TC0805D-5R0M
5
0.007
0.5
4.9
7.5
4.5
TC0805D-9R0M
9
0.011
0.3
8.8
8.0
4.5
TC0805D-150M
15
0.070
0.5
13.5
7.5
4.5
TC0804D-200M
20
0.198
0.2
19.8
7.5
4.0
TC0804D-270M
27
0.033
0.1
27
7.5
4.0
TC0805D-270M
27
0.031
0.3
25.5
8.0
4.5
TC1207D-100M
10
0.017
2
7.7
12.0
7.0
TC1106D-120M
12
0.040
1
10.7
10.5
6.0
TC1207D-320M
32
0.065
1
25
12.0
7.0
TC1006D-370M
37
0.134
0.5
33.7
10.0
5.5
TC1006D-141M
140
0.265
0.5
107
10.0
6.0
TC1507D-8R2M
8.2
0.017
2
7.2
14.5
7.0
TC1508D-220M
22
0.030
2
17
14.5
7.5
TC1406D-240M
24
0.055
1
22
13.5
6.0
TC1306D-560M
56
0.181
0.5
53
12.5
5.5
TC1407D-680M
68
0.095
1
53
13.5
6.5
TC1307D-241M
240
0.360
0.5
190
13.0
6.5
TC1608D-150M
15
0.023
2
12.6
15.5
7.5
TC1507D-430M
43
0.074
1
37
14.5
7.0
TC1609D-680M
68
0.056
2
42
15.5
9.0
TC1407D-111M
110
0.250
0.5
100
14.0
6.5
TC1508D-141M
140
0.140
1
104
15.0
7.5
TC1508D-361M
360
0.460
0.5
285
14.5
7.5
TC1809D-200M
20
0.021
3
15
17.5
9.0
TC1709D-300M
30
0.035
2
25
17.0
8.5
TC1810D-600M
60
0.038
3
35
18.0
10.0
TC1608D-680M
68
0.101
1
60
16.0
7.5
TC1709D-101M
100
0.081
2
63
17.0
9.0
TC1708D-221M
220
0.190
1
162
16.5
8.0
TC2212D-220M
22
0.014
5
15
21.5
11.5
TC2111D-290M
29
0.020
4
20
21.0
11.0
TC2111D-350M
35
0.026
3
28
20.5
10.5
TC SERIES
TOROID INDUCTORS
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	Аналогичный номер детали - TC1810D-600M



	
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
	

PETERMANN-TECHNIK	
TC18
	


26Kb / 2P	   HIGH RELIABILITY FOR LOW COST FREQUENCY STABILITY TO -1.0 PPM

	

Topstek Inc.	
TC18.5A4V
	


154Kb / 4P	   Topstek Current Transducer

	

Lite-On Technology Corp...	
TC1800H
	


46Kb / 4P	   SURFACE MOUNT THYRISTOR SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICE

	

Transcom, Inc.	
TC1801
	


109Kb / 3P	   5W High Linearity and High Efficiency GaAs Power FETs

	
TC1806
	


158Kb / 4P	   5W High Linearity and High Efficiency GaAs Power FETs







More results






	Аналогичное описание - TC1810D-600M



	
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
	

Eaton All Rights Reserv...	
LCPI
	


423Kb / 6P	   Toroid power inductors

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
2218
	


32Kb / 1P	   high Current Toroid Inductors

	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
5722
	


474Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
2221-H
	


111Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
2222-H
	


111Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
2322-H
	


112Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
2111-H
	


111Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
2122-H
	


117Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
2318-H-RC
	


112Kb / 1P	   High Current Toroid Inductors

	
7001-RC
	


121Kb / 1P	   Dual-Line Toroid Inductors







More results
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